~ MELIa

UNION PACIFIC - WEST

PRE-MEMORIAL DAY SERVICE CHANGES
FRIDAY, MAY 25

On FRIDAY, MAY 25, extra outbound trains will depart from Ogilvie Transportation Center at 2:34 PM and 3:34 PM making all stops from Elmhurst to La Fox.
Train No. 51 (5:13 PM) will make additional stops at Lombard and College Ave. Train No. 57 (5:42 PM) will make an extra stop at Oak Park.

Train Nos. 49 (5:09 PM) and 55 (5:34 PM) will not operate.

Please note that at other times trains will operate on the regular weekday schedule.

35 GX01 37 GX03 39 a1 a3 a5 47 51 53 57 59
p.m. p-m. p.m. p-m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p-m. p.m. p-m. p.m.

Chicago OTC 9 1:40 2:34 2:40 3:34 3:40 4:11 4:17 4:35 5:04 5:13 5:19 5:42 5:46 9
Kedzie E 1:49 4:44 5:28 5:55 £
Oak Park b 1:56 - 2:56 - 3:56 - 4:33 4:52 - 5:29 5:35 5:58 6:03 i
River Forest & 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:36 4:55 5:38 6:06 | O
Maywood 2 2:01 - - - 4:01 - 4:39 - - - 5:40 - 6:09 2
Melrose Park I 3:03 4:03 4:41 5:42 6:11 =9
Bellwood c g 2:05 3:06 4:06 a:44 5:46 6:14 s
Berkeley 2=z | 208 3:09 4:09 4:47 5:49 617 | 22
Elmhurst =i 2:12 2:59 3:14 3:59 a:14 4:35 4:51 5:05 5:39 5:53 6:09 6:21 =
Villa Park a E 2:16 3:03 3:18 4:03 4:18 4:39 5:09 5:44 6:13 g F
Lombard § o 2:20 3:07 3:22 4:07 4:22 a:44 5:14 5:49 5:59 6:17 § i
Glen Ellyn - 2:25 3:14 3:27 4:14 4:27 4:49 5:19 --- 5:54 --- 6:24 o<
College Ave n;n' 2:28 3:17 3:30 4:17 4:30 4:53 5:23 5:58 6:05 6:27 n;n'
Wheaton & 2:31 3:22 3:33 4:22 4:33 4:57 5:27 5:38 6:02 6:32 &
Winfield = 2:35 3:27 3:38 4:27 4:38 5:01 5:32 5:43 6:12 6:37 =
West Chicago | & 239 | 331 | 343 | 431 | 443 | 5:06 5:37 6:09 6:41 e
Geneva & 2:47 3:39 3:52 4:39 4:52 5:16 5:47 5:57 6:25 6:49 &
La Fox 2:56 3:55 4:00 4:55 5:00 5:25 --- 6:29 6:35 6:59
Elburn 3:06 4:11 5:11 5:35 6:14 6:45 7:12

4/20/2018

Please be advised that on Monday, May 28 (Memorial Day), trains will operate on the Sunday/Holiday Schedule.



